
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
19:58:44.781 1 1:35.311 89.517 66 117 21

20:00:19.171 2 1:34.390 90.391 63 117 21

20:01:52.180 3 1:33.009 91.733 61 116 21

L3-43 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
20:00:50.836 1 1:38.605 86.527 24 98 21

20:09:37.981 2 8:47.145 16.185 33 81 21

20:11:17.876 3 1:39.895 85.410 23 87 21

20:12:51.160 4 1:33.284 91.463 25 88 21

L3-04 - pablo alvear -
20:01:28.373 1 1:40.207 85.144 52 109 21

20:09:39.164 2 8:10.791 17.384 52 111 21

20:11:21.743 3 1:42.579 83.175 54 109 21

20:13:00.413 4 1:38.670 86.470 50 111 21

L3-42 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
20:01:39.939 1 2:41.743 52.750 77 115 21

20:10:04.371 2 8:24.432 16.914 77 117 21

20:11:47.783 3 1:43.412 82.505 74 116 21

20:13:27.543 4 1:39.760 85.525 73 115 21

L3-02 - Michael Newman -
20:01:28.482 1 1:40.383 84.994 9 58 21

20:09:41.500 2 8:13.018 17.306 14 56 21

20:11:27.426 3 1:45.926 80.547 15 63 21

20:13:14.355 4 1:46.929 79.791 12 59 21

L3-13 - Ed Fatzinger -
19:59:13.097 1 1:42.612 83.148 36 93 21

20:00:53.536 2 1:40.439 84.947 39 96 21

20:09:39.481 3 8:45.945 16.222 40 96 21

20:11:23.378 4 1:43.897 82.120 40 97 21

20:13:04.176 5 1:40.798 84.645 41 95 21

L3-41 - STEVE HAN -
20:00:25.844 1 1:43.880 82.133 64 112 21

20:10:03.821 2 9:37.977 14.762 68 111 21

20:11:45.741 3 1:41.920 83.713 66 112 21

20:13:26.227 4 1:40.486 84.907 68 111 21

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
20:01:09.304 1 1:42.780 83.012 59 109 21

20:09:24.986 2 8:15.682 17.213 55 110 21

20:11:05.701 3 1:40.715 84.714 57 112 21

20:12:48.147 4 1:42.446 83.283 55 110 21

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
19:59:12.500 1 1:42.520 83.223 80 113 21

20:01:00.857 2 1:48.357 78.740 52 98 21

20:09:38.846 3 8:37.989 16.471 94 118 21

20:11:22.705 4 1:43.859 82.150 86 113 21

20:13:03.808 5 1:41.103 84.389 90 114 21

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
20:00:08.556 1 1:41.345 84.188 26 82 21

20:10:04.918 2 9:56.362 14.307 31 82 21

20:11:50.521 3 1:45.603 80.793 34 85 21

20:13:32.875 4 1:42.354 83.358 19 77 21

L3-20 - Grant Bergfeld -
19:59:49.424 1 1:42.941 82.882 49 89 21

20:01:31.373 2 1:41.949 83.689 49 100 21

L3-05 - Erick Washington -
20:00:40.047 1 1:44.342 81.770 34 90 20

20:09:56.410 2 9:16.363 15.335 30 92 21

20:11:38.483 3 1:42.073 83.587 37 89 21

20:13:21.559 4 1:43.076 82.774 38 91 21

L3-07 - Robert Weaver -



19:59:37.564 1 1:46.249 80.302 46 111 20

20:01:25.951 2 1:48.387 78.718 46 110 21

20:09:37.956 3 8:12.005 17.341 44 111 21

20:11:20.726 4 1:42.770 83.020 43 110 21

20:13:04.772 5 1:44.046 82.002 45 105 21

L3-32 - XING ZHANG -
20:11:39.668 1 1:44.199 81.882 49 107 21

20:13:22.608 2 1:42.940 82.883 63 107 21

L2-17 - Tim Matthews -
19:59:48.727 1 1:47.314 79.505 52 103 21

20:01:33.384 2 1:44.657 81.523 57 98 21

20:09:46.799 3 8:13.415 17.292 44 86 21

20:11:29.845 4 1:43.046 82.798 65 104 21

20:13:14.777 5 1:44.932 81.310 43 106 21

L3-26 - Roy Hayashi -
19:59:40.759 1 1:48.547 78.602 48 98 20

20:01:28.659 2 1:47.900 79.073 56 96 21

20:09:32.587 3 8:03.928 17.631 54 98 21

20:11:16.922 4 1:44.335 81.775 51 98 21

20:12:59.991 5 1:43.069 82.779 51 96 21

L3-28 - Steven Cooper -
19:59:47.659 1 1:47.084 79.676 43 90 21

20:01:32.035 2 1:44.376 81.743 47 97 21

20:09:37.896 3 8:05.861 17.561 40 92 21

20:11:26.311 4 1:48.415 78.698 47 101 21

20:13:13.099 5 1:46.788 79.897 43 96 21

L3-21 - Jeff Rovinsky -
19:59:07.706 1 1:45.627 80.775 27 83 21

20:00:52.732 2 1:45.026 81.237 27 88 21

20:10:03.657 3 9:10.925 15.487 25 91 21

20:11:51.226 4 1:47.569 79.317 38 85 21

20:13:35.647 5 1:44.421 81.708 14 83 21

L2-19 - Taylor Favorite -
19:59:50.075 1 1:46.561 80.067 53 106 21

20:01:36.483 2 1:46.408 80.182 46 104 21

20:09:50.273 3 8:13.790 17.279 52 107 21

20:11:35.018 4 1:44.745 81.455 55 108 21

L3-31 - ZAIYI WANG -
20:11:50.129 1 1:46.483 80.125 64 116 21

20:13:35.266 2 1:45.137 81.151 65 115 21

L3-12 - Max Cappellari -
19:59:39.146 1 1:48.435 78.683 30 82 20

20:01:27.010 2 1:47.864 79.100 22 76 21

20:09:37.501 3 8:10.491 17.395 33 79 21

20:11:25.823 4 1:48.322 78.765 30 80 21

L3-16 - Bret Batchelor -
19:59:38.695 1 1:48.230 78.832 32 99 20

20:01:27.713 2 1:49.018 78.262 32 100 21

20:10:11.860 3 8:44.147 16.278 32 101 21

20:11:59.907 4 1:48.047 78.966 38 101 21

20:13:48.105 5 1:48.198 78.855 35 99 21

L2-28 - Len Renick -
20:00:59.792 1 1:48.210 78.847 48 98 21

20:09:31.522 2 8:31.730 16.673 49 99 21

20:11:22.906 3 1:51.384 76.600 48 97 21

20:13:14.245 4 1:51.339 76.631 54 100 21
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